
Company Texas 

Farm (Buster Bro"t.n ) No• 7 
lt:undell 

1'ota l De pth 4&'5 
Co:rmn . Comp,. 6 / 23/ 22 
Shot or Tr ea ted 
Contrac tor 
I ssued 

Cas i nc: 
20 i n . 
1 5 1-2 
12 1 - 2 
13 3-8 

10 in .. 
8 1-4 
6 5 - 8 
543_1}§ 422 

Sec. 14 T. 21 
Loe. s½,SE¼ 

County Linn · · · 

Elevation · 

Production 

R, 22 

Fi gu res Indicate Bottom of Forma-t.itm ·· · 

Lime Shells 
Lime 
Uud 
Lime 
Shale. 

' tf , 

Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Bm.g Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Sgale 
Lime 
Shale · 

7 
25 
28 
32 
36 

-42 
48 
52 _ 
58 

215 
225 
238 
246 
298 
312 
320 

Lime 
Shale 
Line 
~hale 

· Lime 
Shale 

ti 

Lir1e 
Shale 
Sha l e ,'/h i te 

. .t:$roken Sund 
&.y Oil Sand 

Shale Drk . 

327 
357 
360 
376 
385 

.. 388 water 
404 

-··4trr-._ 

41 7 --------
422 
434 
457 
465 


